
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Christian KRINGS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : H75
Distance : 4870m
Time : 1:09:52 (14'21"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 1:01:08
3. Frans WENS 1:11:19

1. 158 00:05:19 171m 31'05"/km
2. 156 00:03:10 00:08:29 246m 12'52"/km
3. 163 00:02:16 00:10:45 182m 12'27"/km
4. 120 00:02:36 00:13:21 233m 11'10"/km
5. 159 00:03:43 00:17:04 218m 17'03"/km
6. 165 00:03:36 00:20:40 390m 9'14"/km
7. 144 00:05:10 00:25:50 459m 11'15"/km
8. 138 00:02:04 00:27:54 136m 15'12"/km
9. 125 00:04:18 00:32:12 147m 29'15"/km

10. 124 00:02:28 00:34:40 186m 13'16"/km
11. 152 00:00:50 00:35:30 77m 10'49"/km
12. 123 00:02:48 00:38:18 218m 12'51"/km
13. 151 00:02:35 00:40:53 169m 15'17"/km
14. 142 00:05:04 00:45:57 345m 14'41"/km
15. 125 00:00:52 00:46:49
16. 157 00:03:00 00:49:49
17. 118 00:05:11 00:55:00 184m 28'10"/km
18. 127 00:06:00 01:01:00 411m 14'36"/km
19. 147 00:01:50 01:02:50 178m 10'18"/km
20. 149 00:03:58 01:06:48 454m 8'44"/km
21. 150 00:01:36 01:08:24 185m 8'39"/km
22. 999 00:01:28 01:09:52 207m 7'05"/km
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